Desafio Sparta Virtuz Super 6K

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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44

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71

128
15
162
126
12
47
237
163
44
246
223
173
221
68
269
168
194
58
65
93
14
203
127
189
35
212
76
125
18
118
25
105
268

57
284
253

86

64
119

82

244
107

176
226
120

169
160
61
140

100
281
98
191
205
63

220

89
172
289
241

42
113
290

67

232

174
92

JOSE MAGNO DOS SANTOS MOTA
ALEXSANDER TOFOLI

MARCELO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JOSE EDUARDO MOTTA GARCIA
ALEX GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
CEZIDIO NETO

RODRIGO ALEXANDRE (CAVALO LOCO)
MARCELO DA SILVA

CARLOS GELLI

RONALDO GOMES

RENATO DIONISIO FERREIRA
MARCO DIAS RODRIGUES

RENAN FERREIRA CALDEIRA
DIEGO DE SOUZA VIEIRA

TIAGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
MARCIEL VIANA

MAYCON GOMES

CRISTIANO AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
DECIO APARECIDO FELIX

FELIPE KEVIN BARBOSA ZAMPRONHA
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ODAIR CEZARIO

JOSE GRILO

MATEUS MORAES

APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI
PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
EDUARDO GIROTTO

JOSE CARLOS R

AMILTON SERGIO PEREIRA DE SANTANA
JIMMY CHOU

ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME MONTEIRO MORAIS
TIAGO DE SOUZA

AIGLO PEREIRA LOPES

CLEVERTON ANDERSON SCARANTE
WILKENS NUNES DA FONSECA
RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
EVERSON COLAIS DOS SANTOS
DANILO DEMETRIO

JOAO PEDRO MIRANDA DIFINI
ELTON SALES

ALESSANDRO BARTH

ROGERIO PIRES PEREIRA
GUSTAVO MANOEL MACHADO DE
ALBUQUERQUE

MARCOS VICENTE DE CARVALHO
REONALDO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
JOAO VITOR TALACHIA

JEFFERSON HILARIO PEREIRA
MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
MARCELIO DONIZETE MONTINI
DAIR JOSE DE FREITAS FILHO
LEANDRO FERREIRA PORTO
ADILSON PEREIRA PAES

GABRIEL MANTOVANI

VINICIUS EDUARDO MOREIRA TOMAZINHO
FERNANDO LIRANCO

MAURO JOSE CORREA MAZEIKA
OZIEL GANDRA

DANIEL PARRILHA

RENAN BONILHA DE ALMEIDA

FABIO DE SOUZA CARVALHO

MARCIO LUCIANO

REGINALDO MARQUES

RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO MARCONDES DE MATTOS
JAIR DONIZETE MOREIRA

RONALDO LUIS MARQUES DOS SANTOS
DIEGO CARLOS DA SILVA SANTOS

ROBINSON PINHEIRO

MARCOS JOSE
FELIPE AUGUSTO SALES

6K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 38 M3544 -
22 M1424 -
23 M1424 -
42 M3544 1
37 M3544 2
32 M2534 1
38 M3544 3
35 M3544 4
49 M4554 1
40 M3544 5
40 M3544 6
20 M1424 1
33 M2534 2
25 M2534 3
25 M2534 4
31 M2534 5
17 M1424 2
32 M2534 6
47 M4554 2
29 M2534 7
39 M3544 7
46 M4554 3
43 M3544 8
32 M2534 8
53 M4554 4
67 M6574 1
43 M3544 9
50 M4554 5
43 M3544 10
36 M3544 11
41 M3544 12
16 M1424 3

26 M2534 9
31  M2534 10
30 M2534 11
35 M3544 13
50 M4554 6
32 M2534 12
34 M2534 13
24 M1424 4
35 M3544 14
36 M3544 15
42 M3544 16

23 M1424 5

42 M3544 17
43 M3544 18
16 Ml1424 6

24 M1424
45 M4554 7
49  MA4554

35 M3544 19
37 M3544 20
56 M5564 1
27 M2534 14
37 M3544 21
40 M3544 22
42 M3544 23
36 M3544 24
30 M2534 15

32 M2534 16

39 M3544 25
31  M2534 17
39 M3544 26
41 M3544 27
44  M3544 28
64 M5564 2
55 M5564 3
30 M2534 18

65 M6574 2

49 M4554 9
29 M2534 19
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Equipe
EQUIPE DO RATAO
CARIOCA TEAM
CARIOCA TEAM
ADIDAS RUNNERS
KPRUN
KPRUN
KPRUN
CARIOCA TEAM
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
MEGA
BEST RUN
MLF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
JUNTOS SOMOS MAIS FORTES
EQUIPE DO RATAO
BEST RUN
EQUIPE DO RATAO
RUNNERS LAVA CAR REGINA
KPRUN
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
ACORRENOR PARANAVAI
COLINA RUN
EVB
EQUIPE DO RATAO
LUTECIA RUNNERS
CONFRARIA DAS CORRIDAS
LUTECIA RUNNERS
KPRUN
CARIOCA TEAM
KISSEXYRUNNERS
TEAM NO LIMITE?
CARIOCA TEAM
KPRUN

CARIOCA TEAM
WT RUNNER
BIO FITNESS

RUNNERS TARABAI
BEST RUN

KPRUN
CANELA TORTA
LUTECIA RUNNING

STRONG FIT CAMPINA DO MONTE

ALEGRE
EQUIPE DO RATAO
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNING

TARUMA RUNNERS
CARIOCA TEAM
CLUBE DA CORRIDA NANTES
TEAMLEANDROPORTO

CARIOCA TEAM
CORREDORES DA TROMBINI
KPRUN
BEST RUN

ASSIM TELECOM-GRACA TEAM-
ANAS4RUN

CARIOCA TEAM
INSTITUTO GEMEOS
KPRUN
CORRE IBIRAREMA
#SPARTA
AGUIA
CARIOCA TEAM

TAVARES/LONDON FIT - HG STORE -

IBITINGA-SP
TARUMA RUNERS
KPRUN

Bruto
00:18:32
00:18:44
00:19:27
00:19:43
00:19:59
00:20:26
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:24
00:21:41
00:21:49
00:21:54
00:22:06
00:22:17
00:22:19
00:22:29
00:22:32
00:22:44
00:22:50
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:16
00:23:19
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:43

00:23:51

00:23:56
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:23
00:24:34
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:48
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:03

00:25:04

00:25:17
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:49
00:26:01

00:26:07

00:26:17
00:26:23

Liquido
00:18:32
00:18:44
00:19:27
00:19:43
00:19:59
00:20:26
00:20:35
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:16
00:21:24
00:21:41
00:21:49
00:21:54
00:22:06
00:22:17
00:22:19
00:22:29
00:22:32
00:22:44
00:22:50
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:16
00:23:19
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:43

00:23:51

00:23:56
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:23
00:24:34
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:48
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:03

00:25:04

00:25:17
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:49
00:26:01

00:26:07

00:26:17
00:26:23



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

95
202
155

73

85
225
165

55
146
243
245

66
239

90

26

23
171
256
240
283
122
190
224
270
288
209
109
129
274
238
193
131
123
233
231
161

53
124
218
234
229
227
108
210
156
236
216

17

13

77

49

39
135
196
228

88
151
157

83

72
141
282
192
121
175

40

50

27

28

38

43

69
153
54
271
116
71
24
166

FELIPE XAVIER

NOEL CUNHA

LUIS ANTONIO BARBOZA

EDILSON SANTOS

ERIVALDO TENORIO

RENATO NELI FLORES

MARCELO VIEIRA LEME

CLEBER ALESSANDER BARBOSA DE AGUIAR
LOURIVAL GOMES DA SILVA

ROGERIO MORAES DO NASCIMENTO
ROMERO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DERVAL DE SOUZA

RODRIGO DO CARMO SILVA

FABIO SEBASTIAO DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE LUIZ LABADESSA

ANDERSON AVELLANEDA LUZ
MARCIO LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
SANDRO LACERDA OURIVES
RODRIGO DOS REIS

WAGNER LUIS FERREIRA

JOSE ANTONIO MARIOTTI DE SOUZA
MAURI BUENO

RENATO FREITAS NUNES

VALDEIR FERMINO

WILLIAN GRACA

PAULO ANTONIO LACERDA

HUGO ROCHA

JOSE MARCELINO DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR
VANDER BARBOSA DA SILVA
RODRIGO AUGUSTO AMBROZINO
MAX MILLER DA SILVA PEREIRA

JOSE VALDOMIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE CARIUS

ROBSON MARTINS DA ROCHA
ROBERTSON CARLOS DA SILVA
MARCELO ALEXANDRE DE LIMA MARIANO
CLAUDINEI DE PAIVA ROCHA

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

REINALDO PATTA JR.

ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RICARDO ZAMPIERI CORREA
RICARDO MARCELO RECHE RIBEIRO
HORACIO SANTOS

PAULO CANDIDO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ DUARTE HY MUSSI

RODOLFO NORONHA DE LIMA
RAFAEL ALEX BARBOSA

AMAURY BAIAO

ALEXANDRE APARECIDO QUESSA
EDVALDO SOARES DE PINHO

CIRO ALVES

BRUNO HENRIQUE MORALES DA SILVA
JUNIOR CESAR DOS SANTOS LIMA
MIGUEL BUENO

RICARDO RODRIGUES BUZZETTE
FABIO BERNANRES

LUCIANO CORBUCCI PEDROSA

LUIZ HENRIQUE PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA
EMERSON VALERIANO GUIMARAES
DURVAL BATISTA AGUSTINI
LEONARDO RIZZO PIPOLO

VINICIUS RODRIGUES TORNICHE
MAURO RODRIGUES KIT

JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA

MARCOS LAFAIETE MOREIRA

BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTILI DA CRUZ
CLARISMUNDO PEREIRA RAMOS
ANDRE LUIZ MARTINS

ANDRE RICARDO SANTOS

BENEDITO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS DIEGO BERTONCELLO PASCHOALINI
AGUINALDO DIAS DOS SANTOS
DIEGO GODOI DE SOUZA

LUCIANO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CLAUDINEI DONISETE CABRAL
VALDEMAR RESENDES MASSA JUNIOR
JEAN PATRICK DA SILVA

DUARTE ALVES MARTINS CABRITA
ANDERSON SOARES DOS REIS SANTOS
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
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37
69
43
39
67
46
48
39
58
41
53
48
37
38
41
40
36
37
35
49
31
52
42
51
56
53
27
37
39
39
38
33
55
50
41
44
56
64
36
49
39
39
64
50
64
35
46
37
45
58
37
27
32
16
36
36
45
37
40
52
41
29
65
48
53
24
59
48
47
58
25
50
33
52
40
35
27
53
21
29

M3544
M6574
M3544
M3544
M6574
M4554
M4554
M3544
M5564
M3544
M4554
M4554
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M4554
M3544
M4554
M5564
M4554
M2534
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M2534
M5564
M4554
M3544
M3544
M5564
M5564
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M5564
M4554
M5564
M3544
M4554
M3544
M4554
M5564
M3544
M2534
M2534
M1424
M3544
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M4554
M3544
M2534
M6574
M4554
M4554
M1424
M5564
M4554
M4554
M5564
M2534
M4554
M2534
M4554
M3544
M3544
M2534
M4554
M1424
M2534

29

30
31

10
11
32

33
12
13
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
14
20
15
41
16

17
21
42
43
a4
45
22

18
46
47

48
19
49
50

20
10
51
21
52
22
11
53
23
24

54
55
23
56
57
24
58
25

25
26

12
27
28
13
26
29
27
30
59
60
28
31
10
29

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PROFISSAO PEDAL
KPRUN
EVB
BIBIRUNNER
CAPTOM
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
LUTECIA RUNNING

PARAIBA
LIFE RUNNERS

AMIGOS DO ESPORTE

GM RUNNING/QUINTAL DA TOMMY

AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
CAPTOM
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
KPRUN
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
CAPTOM

MEGA ACADEMIA OURINHOS
EQUIPE TRAINING / ANAS4RUN
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
PERSONAL JAQUELINE
LUTECIA RUNNING
MEGA ACADEMIA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
CARIOCA TEAM
CARIOCA TEAM

CAPTOM
BIO FITNES
GRACA ESPORTE/ANAS4RUN
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
SOS NATUREZA
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

RUNNERS PRO SAUDE TRES LAGOAS

H#TEAMBAIAO
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

KPRUN
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
LUTECIA RUNNING
CAPTOM
TEAM ORTEGA
FREERUN

CHIVUNK RUNNING
EDEN RACE
SESC CORNELIO PROCOPIO

GABRIEL MANTOVANI RUNNING TEAM

CAPTON
KPRUN

KPRUN
TEAM ORTEGA
RUNNERS TARABAI
STA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTISTA
VIDA RUNNING
KENNER
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
GABRIEL MONTOVANI

KPRUN
CT JUMOK
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LDK ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CJUMOK
AP. RUNNERS

00:26:38
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:06
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:23
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:51
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:12
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:29:59
00:30:32
00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:24
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:31
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:32:03
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:40
00:32:58
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:34:02
00:34:11
00:34:17
00:34:42
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:21
00:35:56
00:36:24
00:36:45
00:37:00
00:37:34
00:37:41
00:37:50
00:38:21
00:38:37
00:38:39

00:26:38
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:06
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:23
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:51
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:12
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:29:59
00:30:32
00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:24
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:31
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:31:49
00:32:03
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:40
00:32:58
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:34:02
00:34:11
00:34:17
00:34:42
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:21
00:35:56
00:36:24
00:36:45
00:37:00
00:37:34
00:37:41
00:37:50
00:38:21
00:38:37
00:38:39



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

134
112
136
214

106
148
183
213
52
94
184
96
70
164
158
10
170
36
130
62
242
11
211
275
215
159
152
149

JUNIOR CARVALHO

JAIME LOLIS CORREA

KAIK BADRA

PAULO SERGIO RODRIGUES
ADRIANO LOPES MANSO
GUILHERME SIQUEIRA

LUCAS DOMINGOS GIALDI DE ARAUJO

MARIO JORGE DE ARAUJO
PAULO SAYAO

CLAUDINEI CAMOLESI

FELIPE SANCHES GURGEL
MARIO SERGIO VASCAO

FELIPPE COFONE

DIOGO LAMOTTA

MARCELO LOPES SILVA DE LIMA
LUIZ ROBERTO PESSOA

ALEX COCAO

MARCIO FRANCA

ARTUR MAXIMO DIAS DE MATTOS
JOSE NONATO DE FREITAS FILHO
DANIEL COSTA

ROGERIO DOS SANTOS

ALEX DOS REIS PACHECO

PAULO CESAR DE MORAES
VANDERLEI MARTINS DE ARAUJO
PHELIPE OTAVIO DIVINO
MARCEL RUIZ GIARDULLI
LUCIANO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
LUCAS V.
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33
62
37
36
55
66
29
51
60
48
33
45
30
26
41
58
40
52
65
40
30
45
34
53
45
24
31
41
26

M2534 30
M5564 14
M3544 61
M3544 62
M5564 15
M6574 6
M2534 31
M4554 32
M5564 16
M4554 33
M2534 32
M4554 34
M2534 33
M2534 34
M3544 63
M5564 17
M3544 64
M4554 35
Meé574 7
M3544 65
M2534 35
M4554 36
M2534 36
M4554 37
M4554 38
M1424 11
M2534 37
M3544 66
M2534 38

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

GM RUNNING/QUINTAL DA TOMMY

RUNNERS TARABAI
SEM EQUIPE
SINERGICA

GM RUNNING - GABRIEL MONTOVANI

PERSONAL BEST

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
TVCOM RUNNING

SUPREMA SERVICOS
ANAS4RUN

ATLETISMO SABINO
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
KPRUN
CARPEDIEM
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
UNESP
LOBO SOLITARIO

AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
LA
KPRUN

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:38:58
00:39:54
00:40:11
00:40:45
00:41:19
00:43:07
00:43:25
00:44:06
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:50
00:45:37
00:46:20
00:46:35
00:46:36
00:48:36
00:48:48
00:54:16
00:54:50
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00

00:38:58
00:39:54
00:40:11
00:40:45
00:41:19
00:43:07
00:43:25
00:44:06
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:50
00:45:37
00:46:20
00:46:35
00:46:36
00:48:36
00:48:48
00:54:16
00:54:50
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00
02:00:00



	Desafio Sparta Virtuz Super 6K

